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Nº Matrícula Nombre y Apellido DNI Celular Idiomas

1/23

2/23

3/23

4/23

5/23

6/23

7/23

9/23

10/23

11/23

12/23

14/23

15/23

16/23

22/23

23/23

25/23

26/23

27/23

28/23

32/23

33/23

34/23

36/23

37/23

38/23

39/23

40/23

41/23

42/23

43/23

44/23

45/23

49/23

50/23

52/23

60/23

61/23

Alejandra Pernichi

Blanca Peralta

Ana Raquel Borzalino

Andrea Silvana Rodriguez Gauna 

Ariel Eduardo Bustos

Aurelio José Rodríguez

Claudia Alejandra Ferreyra 

Silvia Mercedes Piedracueva 

Carolina Jesica Albarracín

Nora Alejandra Rajevic 

Andrea Hayden

Karina Ines Del Fabro

Leonardo Gonzalez

David Alvarez

Alexis Aspítia 

Fernanda Nerina Trucco

Maria de los Angeles Moreno

Graciela Luján Pedraza 

Claudia Alejandra Suárez 

Irma del v. Lopez

Laureano Enrique Palavecino 

E. Lorena Bourbotte 

Lucia Ester Gonzalez

Marcela Carina Gonzalez

Marcos Damian Scienza 

Marìa Angèlica Puchetta 

Claudio Barrionuevo

Maria Eugenia Moio 

Federico Ferrer 

Maria Laura Ojeda 

Maria Soledad Rocha

Mariana Marrama

Marina del Valle Forneris

Melisa Claudina Sanchez

Hernán Casasnovas 

Noelia Analía Martos 

Raúl Gastón Navarro

Rodrigo Carretero

24173597

14678514

17704200

24375179

28708586

18174690

22161756

12874764

32407884

16156970

22374250

22775405

26211199

26089712

30310697

35109084

31041431

14971315

22563047

13378969

27569968

23412611

11202851

26389323

35576149

20078859

17001500

24991957

34416975

31646549

26870935

30125604

33187647

34990493

21900375

30772448

26884821

25021478

3513 904061

3516 781448

3517 028512

3515 582175

3512 236555

3547 633255

3513 503869

3516 003084

3517 033129

3513 810845

3517 077104

3513 744673

3513 052435

3516 089118

3512 012186

3512 491309

3513 414744

3515 720619

3515 399595

3516 665267

3516 451582

3512 118663

3543 538922

3516 636884

3513 075892

3547 631760

3513 242998

3515 48-7378

3541 628510

3512 155824

3516 290166

3517 899627

3516 377772

3517 302946

3516 804456

3547 525048

3516 519738

3513 710240

Español- Inglés- Portugués

Español- Inglés

Español

Español- Inglés

Español- Inglés- Portugués

Español- Frances- Portugués

Español

Español

Español- Italiano- Portugués

Español

Español

Español

Español- 

Español- Inglés- Pórtugues

Español- Inglés- Pórtugues

Español

Español

Español- Portugués

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español- Italiano

Español

Español

Español- Inglés- Portugués

Español

Español

Español-  Portugués

Español- Inglés

Español- Inglés- Portugués

Español

Español- Inglés

Español- Inglés

Español

Español- Portugués

Español- Inglés- Portugués
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Nº Matrícula Nombre y Apellido DNI Celular Idiomas

62/23

63/23

64/23

65/23

66/23

67/23

70/23

71/23

72/23

73/23

74/23

75/23

81/23

83/23

84/23

85/23

87/23

89/23

90/23

92/23

93/23

94/23

98/23

99/23

103/23

104/23

108/23

110/23

112/23

114/23

115/23

119/23

121/23

123/23

124/23

125/23

127/23

128/23

Rossanna Irma Villagra

Sebastián Ceballos Cavicchia 

Soledad Caminotti 

Sonia Natalia Castillo

Vanesa Diaz

Victoria Alejandra Luna

Agustina Indira Rayen Garcia Amaya

Pamela Cintia Leguizamon

Carla Elina Rojas

Maximina Araceli Ceja

Luciana Brondo

Maria Julieta Ferretti

Nahuel Castro 

Noemi Eliana Paredes 

Martina Aguirre Moyano

Andrea Romina Riga 

Ezequiel Matías Suarez 

Erika Karen Dominio

María de los Ángeles Mena

Sofía Gisel Borella

Aaron Ontivero

Antonella Astudillo 

Laura Analia Torres 

Jose�na Di giorgio

Dina Romina Cena

Paula Milagros La Valva

Delia Viviana Sosa 

Paula Ardusso 

Paula Mabel Sandalio 

Anahi Huergo Velazquez

Gustavo Ariel Bonazzola

María Victoria Gielis 

Gisela Paola Lopez

Marina Pazo

Adrián Isola

Maria Belen Urquiza

Stefania Micaela Calderon

Melina Lichieri

16615092

24089823

31668942

32682443

36239569

27546661

40108763

27670708

32875500

38020991

33536225

39623611

36341868

33320818

40750224

37850817

30762125

38003480

30472563

33030516

38884608

36983818

29207450

34838250

34841241

40107606

30133268

41594522

36356835

34988827

33725503

30090108

31947037

25891163

20871055

24105550

37616740

33082906

3547 452057

3515 292649

3516 171825

3517 376444

3513 156442

3517 536157

 34 664 57 43 87

3517 013852

3517 460918

3541 585447

 3512 682512

3512 158548

3541 640083

3518 910388

3513 318704

3516 414950

3516 422912

3516 008332

3513 415059

3516 297044

3541 202913

3515 136446

3512 476168

3512110812

3515 337092

3513 706797

3571 660798

3537 590374

3512 900954

3513 505352

11 59972994

3513 119316

351 3151181

3513 868069

3512 092520

3516 253905

3517 063694

3515 468665

Español

Español

Español

Español- Inglés- Portugués

Español- Italiano- Portugués

Español- Inglés- Portugués

Español- Inglés

Español

Español- Inglés

Español- Inglés

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español- Inglés

Español

Español- Inglés

Español

Español-Inglés- Frances- Portugués

Español

Español

Español- Inglés- Portugués

Español- Inglés

Español

Español- Inglés

Español

Español- Inglés

Español

Español
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Nº Matrícula Nombre y Apellido DNI Celular Idiomas

129/23

130/23

131/23

132/23

136/23

137/23

138/23

141/23

142/23

143/23

145/23

146/23

147/23

148/23

151/23

154/23

155/23

159/23

161/23

162/23

163/23

165/23

167/23

168/23

169/23

170/23

171/23

172/23

173/23

174/23

175/23

176/23

177/23

178/23

179/23

180/23

181/23

182/23

Camila Anahí Manera 

Verónica Santamaría 

Gisel Ferreyra

Dana Tamara San Martin 

Rodrigo Aguilar

Julio Cesar Pettina

Yanina Natalia Zamora

Agustín Fidel Hernández González

Aldana Godoy

Franco Gastón Herrera 

María Elizabeth Bocca 

Claudio Cabero 

Maria Florencia Amoruso Rojas 

Pablo Oscar Santile

Tomas Martinez

Marina Montoya 

Hugo Prieto

Ana Rocío Medina

Juan Lobos

Santiago Presidente 

Paula Lerda 

Fabiola Aspiazu 

Analia Veronica Vera

Cintia Belén Gener

Sabrina Paola Sosa

Nicolle Suárez García

Alejandra Taborda

Valentina Rocío Cámara

Antonela Taborda

Alexander Rovera 

Federico Talone

Laura Ximena Luceros

Mariela Fanny Kuszczyc

Victoria Celeste Lescano Sanchez

Kevin Weinberger

Valeria Andrea Mendoza

Ana Depaoli

Gastón Rodriguez

37854220

27897399

39613157

38881305

35577460

28246673

34768643

38001828

38180226

33534714

20155276

24878741

36141879

24515531

39.619.559

30331438

92572890

41905773

34525342

40245674

37126880

94012592

28064066

35090791

30701215

38.984.953

37438928

41711325

36589112

38107327

34771665

41152359

25430586

41410906

34117156

25482910

27132873

39934060

3513 235474

351 5640981

353 2419996

3541 555658

3516 316421

351 6151681

3517 585534

3516 099258

3513 116739

3513 851030

3542 563127

354 7631203

2235 756007

3516 811350

3515 160211

3515 581045

3541 641731

3518 731277

3513 649144

351 5159327

3472 522413

3513 492786

3886 651691

3516 376454

3514 595515

3517 662411

357 4511356

3513 627754

357 4511355

3515 554976

3517 622822

383 4515890

11 53408329

3547 319437

292 3502227

3541 617693

3541 581124

3512 680710

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español- Portugués

Español- Inglés- Italiano- Portugués

Español- Inglés- Portugués

Español

Español

Español- Inglés

Español- Inglés

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español- Italiano

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español - Inglés

Español- Inglés

Español

Español- Inglés- Lsa

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español- Inglés
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Nº Matrícula Nombre y Apellido DNI Celular Idiomas

183/23

184/23

185/23

186/23

187/23

188/23

189/23

190/23

191/23

192/23

193/23

194/23

195/23

196/23

197/23

198/23

199/23

200/23

201/23

202/23

203/23

204/23

205/23

206/23

Camila Vizzo

Cesar Agustín Premat

Javier Mariano Olmos

Julieta Vilche

Julia Rocío Pognante 

Karina Mariel Bosaz Moyano

Anahi Fernanda Spagnuolo

Matías Olmos

Daiana Perea

Claudia Davies

Florencia Alejandra Campagnoli 

Camila Evelin Ferrero

Agustin Pugge

Florencia Beneitez

Daniel Fernando Benitez Caminos 

Flavia Lara Melchiori

Guadalupe Tulian

Iris Eliana Gil

Camila Ailin Leiva Leonardi

Miguel Alberto Bazzano

Jessica Ayelen Orrego Ferraris

Ana Victoria Suter

Fabiana Andrea Soto

Cintia López 

39545242

35572727

39446986

27266729

42304529

22162501

31131915

39446987

40941353

16293064

32794131

42893275

36431758

39932385

43062569

40404591

39025975

39175390

40254740

17836058

39545561

40963530

31868868

33784595

3518 674492

3513 107299

3512 371634

351 8604265

3571 593501

3512 487223

3516 790025

3512 371595

3516 307516

3512 785128

3541 522949

357 6446257

3512 141444

295 4336753

357 5408249

3512 664626

3541 8400291

3541 4543612

3541 662420

290 1565117

3541 556857

3517 046906

3513 215000

3541 561656

Español

Español

Español

Español- Inglés

Español- Inglés

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español- Inglés

Español

Español- Inglés- Portugués

Español- Inglés

Español

Español- Inglés- Portugués

Español- Inglés

Español

Español

Español

Español

Español- Inglés- Italiano

Español

Español
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